



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLC 4668P

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
2	HEAD LAMP @\$1890.00 (CONSISTENT)	O/S CRACKED	3,780.00	1,890.00
2	HEAD LAMP SIDE BRACKET @\$75.40(CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	150.80	-
2	HEAD LAMP LOWER HOLDER @\$141.50(CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	283.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	489.80	489.80
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @\$85.00(CONSISTENT)	O/S DAMAGED	170.00	35.00
2	FRONT BUMPER LOWER SIDE BRACKET @\$75.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	625.40	-
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	321.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	398.00	-
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER RH (CONSISTENT)	CUT	161.00	90.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER DIFFUSER (CONSISTENT)	TORN	279.60	279.60
1	FRONT GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	375.40	375.40
1	FRONT GRILLE BADGE (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	67.30	67.30
1	FRONT GRILLE OUTER PAD (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	276.40	-
2	FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING @\$76.90 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	153.80	-
1	FRONT GRILLE TOP SUPPORTOR(CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	166.80	-
1	FRONT WIPER GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	677.50	345.00
1	FRONT WIPER GARNISH TOP RUBBER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	89.00	-
1	SUPPORT TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	224.30	-
1	WIPER TANK (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	117.90	117.90
1	HORN (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	-
1	FRONT FENDER RH(CONSISTENT)	DENTED	653.30	653.30
1	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD RH (CONSISTENT)	TORN	186.50	186.50
1	FRONT FENDER INNER SIDE GARNISH RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	132.30	-
1	FRONT FENDER ARCH GARNISH RH (CONSISTENT)	CUT	389.70	195.00
1	FRONT EXTENTION PANEL RH (OUTER)(CONSISTENT)	DENTED	475.60	475.60
1	FRONT EXTENTION PANEL RH (INNER)(CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	455.80	-
1	FRONT EXTENTION PANEL BRACKET RH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	255.30	-

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM20014318/Aba3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT ABSORBER RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	530.10	-
1	FRONT LOWER ARM RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	450.00	-
1	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	349.70	-
1	FRONT WHEEL BEARING RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	190.10	-
1	FRONT DRIVE SHAFT RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	1,107.00	-
1	STEERING RACK AND PINION (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	1,192.40	-
1	FRONT DOOR RH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	989.70	-
1	FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	894.40	-
1	FRONT DOOR OUTER MOULDING RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	172.10	-
1	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	189.30	-
1	FRONT SIDE SKIRT RH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	978.50	-
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-3,779.76	-1,040.08
			15,119.04	4,160.32
1	FRONT ORIGINAL RIM (SN)(CONSISTENT)	CUT	890.00	580.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-178.00	-
			712.00	580.00
<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>				
1	SET FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	40.00	30.00
1	FRONT FENDER INNER SIDE GARNISH CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	-
1	SET FRONT WIPER GARNISH CLIP (SN)(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	40.00	30.00
1	SET HEAD LAMP BULK (SN)(CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
1	SET FRONT GRILLE CLIP (SN)(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	40.00	20.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SN)(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	FRONT EXTENSION PANEL RH SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	80.00	40.00
1	FRONT EXTENSION PANEL RH SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
1	FRONT EXTENSION PANEL BRACKET SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	-
1	FRONT TYRE (SN)(CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	400.00	-

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM20014318/Aba3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SET FRONT SIDE SKIRT CLIP (SN)(CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	90.00	-
			1,010.00	150.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING ,REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT EXTENTION PANEL RH (INNER),FRONT EXTENTION PANEL BRACKET RH AND FRONT DOOR RH .		1,600.00	700.00
	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA.		1,500.00	750.00
	TO PERFORM LIGHTING & WIRING CHECK.		100.00	30.00
	TO APPLY ANTI-RUST & TUFF KOTE.		200.00	60.00
	REMOVE AND INSTALL FRONT DOOR PART.	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	-
	REMOVE AND INSTALL FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE.	NOT NECESSARY	600.00	-
	TO CHECK FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		100.00	80.00
	REMOVE AND INSTALL CARPET ,SEAT AND INTERRIOR.	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	-
			4,630.00	1,620.00
GRAND TOTAL			21,471.04	6,510.32
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)				5,200.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM20014318/Aba3q2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.